Please note that the fees listed in this document may be subject to change.

Undergraduate modules
(based on the full-time fee charged for 120 credits)

Associate Fees (per module) 2026/27

Brunel

L i)

Fee Band Course Fee 10 credits 15 credits 20 credits 30 credits
Home students Home Standard £9,535 £790 £1,190 £1,585 £2,380
Postgraduate modules
(based on the full-time fee charged for 180 credits)
Fee Band Course Fee 10 credits 15 credits 20 credits 30 credits
Home students Band 1 £12,125 £670 £1,010 £1,345 £2,020
Band 2 £13,280 £735 £1,105 £1,475 £2,210
Band 3 £14,435 £800 £1,200 £1,600 £2,405
Overseas students Low Band £20,400 £1,130 £1,700 £2,265 £3,400
Middle Band £22,320 £1,240 £1,860 £2,480 £3,720
High Band £24,795 £1,375 £2,065 £2,755 £4,130

Students should confirm with their Academic Department which course their module(s) is/are attached to.

Students should use the above table to calculate the specific module prices.

Please note that all distance learning modules* are set as the Home Band 3 fee for both Home and Overseas fee payers.
* this excludes modules for Brunel Online courses, PGCert Criminal Intelligence Analysis, PGCert Intelligence Analysis, and MA Intelligence and Security Studies.
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